5/15/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-04636
2016-04638
2016-04641
2016-04657

2016-04665

Zone 2

2016-04637
2016-04639
2016-04640
2016-04642
2016-04645
2016-04646
2016-04650
2016-04651
2016-04652
2016-04655
2016-04656
2016-04658
2016-04659
2016-04663

2016-04664

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

Chartiers St
Ugly Dog Saloon
Scenic Hill Drive
Chartiers Ave

Logan Street

Forsythe Rd
3rd/West Main
Getgo

2nd Ave

Parking Lots

4th Street near 3rd Aveun
PNC Lot

Forsythe Road

Get Go

Getgo

Third Ave

East - West Main St
East Main Street
Capital Drive

East Main Street

Date
Received

05/14/16

05/14/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Sgt's Orders

Radio Dispatch

On-View

Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders

On-View

Complaint
Type

Harassment Com
Assist

PFA Service
Harassment Com

Follow-up Inves

Warrant Arrest
Disorderly Cond
Disorderly Cond
Crim Mischief
Patrol Service
Special Detail
Lock-Out M/V
Warrant Arrest
Alarm - Burg
PFA Service
Follow-up Inves
Foot Patrol
Drunkenness
Towers Patrol

Foot Patrol
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Incident Report
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Arrest

Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Arrest

Task Completed

Task Completed
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Complaint List by Area/Locality

Complaint Date How Complaint
Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type
2016-04666 Academy Street On-View Traffic Stop
2016-04668 Chestnut Street On-View Foot Patrol
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How
Handled

Verbal Warning

Task Completed
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